la
2a
3a
4a
5a

6a

7a

8a

9a
10a
11a

12a
13a

14a
15a
16a
17a
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L4

EK

a

Graber Willy

- -

S K Staub Mael
S K Wittwer René
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EK

KK
K

KK

Maller Alain
Graber Banz
Graber Bruno
Graber Alfred
Zwyer Fabian
Salzmann Simon
Klay Jean-Philippe
Zaugg Christian
Bronnimann Christian
Gilgen Pierre
Krebs Ueli

Graber Michael
Freitag Yan
Jossen Manuel
Beer Denis
Andres Silvain
Erni Martin
Jossen Joél
Jossen Reinhard
Juillard Richard
Henggi Johann
Charotton Steve
Quartenoud Maxime

Féte de lutte La Cuisiniere

La Cuisiniere
21 aolt 2011

Classement final / Schlussrangliste

Bolligen
Sonceboz-Sombeval
Oberbalm
Ebersecken
Bolligen
Biglen
Bolligen
Hofstatt
Bolligen
Tramelan
Ittigen
Champoz
Corgémont
Riggisberg
Schotz
Erlach
Renan BE
Renan BE
Tramelan
Ebersecken
Renan BE
Renan BE
Tramelan
Bévilard
Renan BE
Sonceboz-Sombeval

ML
JB
ML
GA
ML
ML
ML
GA
ML
JB
ML
JB
JB
ML
GA
SL
JB
JB
JB
GA
JB
JB
JB
JB
JB
JB

*

59.50
57.25
57.00
56.50
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.00
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.50
53.00
53.00
52.75
52.50
51.00
18.75

Acc.

O o + O + +

+

O+ + 00+ + + 0O + 0O
1

o O +
+ O + O OO O O O !

P+ + + O+

+

o+ 0+ 0 + +

oOocooo0oo + + +0 + + 0+ + + O+ + +

o O O +

+ OO0 +000+ + 0+ + + + + +

O OO O + O +

O o0ooo0oo +0+ + ++ 000+ + O + +

+ o0 + + +

+

OO + OO O + + +

o

o



